
Fee Schedule

 Individual Clients Corporate Clients

Services
EU/Non-EU
Individuals

Friendly transfers
to/from crypto

exchanges

Corporate
Group 1

Corporate
Group 2

Corporate
Group 3

Account Opening and Mainenance Fees, EUR
Multicurrency e-wallet
opening, one EUR IBAN

included
Free Free Free 150 300

E-wallet monthly fee
(first month F.O.C.)

Free 5 5 20 50

Account closure Free
Account reactivation Free Free 25 100 100

Banks and IBANs and Payments fees
Internal transfers within GlobalNetint, UAB system

Internal transfers
within GlobalNetint,

UAB system
Free

SEPA Payments
Incoming SEPA Free 1.00 EUR + 0.05% Free 2.00 EUR + 0.05% 3.00 EUR + 0.1%
Outgoing SEPA 0.10 EUR 1.00 EUR + 0.05% 0.10 EUR 2.00 EUR + 0.05% 3.00 EUR + 0.1%

SWIFT, BACS, CHAPS, FasterPayments, Target 2 Incoming Payments (FreeMarket)
All Schemes 0.25% + 12 EUR

SWIFT, CHAPS, FasterPayments Outgoing Payments (FreeMarket)
SWIFT, CHAPs 17 EUR  (plus any correspondent bank charges)

SWIFT and Faster Payments (IFX)
Incoming SWIFT
Payments in all

currencies
0.20%

Outgoing SWIFT
Payments in all

currencies
15 EUR

Prepaid Cards
Card issuance - Free Free -

Monthly - 3.00 EUR 3.00 EUR -
Card unload - Free Free -

Card load - 0.50 EUR + 0.25% 0.50 EUR + 0.25% -

Foreign Exchange
Major currencies SPOT + 0.80%
Minor currencies SPOT + 1.00%
Exotic currencies SPOT + 1.50%

Additional Fees
SEPA Trace/Recall 25 EUR

SWIFT
Trace/Recall/Investig

ation
50-120 EUR (depending on country)

Refund 25 EUR
Official account

confirmation letter
10 EUR

Monthly ree for
holding funds (if

balance > 100 000
EUR)

0.05%

Account statement Free

PayUnion Fee Schedule



Industry
lndividuals/lndividual

Businesses
ЕЕА + Switzerland, the United Кingdom, and Ukraine

Corporate Group 1
Е-commerce (goods tгading), Retail, Тахi/Bus services, Accommodation

(hotels) services, Restaurants and bars, Import/export, Handcrafting,
Manufacturing, Agriculture

Corporate Group 2

Media, Affiliates, Online Advertising, Marketing, Accountancy, lпdependent
legal professionals, Legal or notary practice, Тах advisors, IТ development,

Intermediary services, Precious/rare metals, Jewelry and arts, Audit services,
Delivery of future services including aiгlines, Travel agencies and hotel

bookings, Logistics

Corporate Group 3

Forex, Activities involving gambling, gaming, and any other activity with an
entry fee and а prize, including, but not limited to casino games, lottery,
games of skill and sweepstakes (Only regulated), Crypto-related, PSP,

Financial services, Money transfer services, Insurance, Real Estate, Well-
known dating sites, Adult services (sale of goods, websites, etc.)

Available currencies for SWIFT payments
Major currencies AUD, CAD, CHF, EUR, GBP, JPY, NOK, NZD, USD

Minor currencies
RUB, ZAR, ТНВ, SGD, HKD, HUF, ILS, MXN, PLN, AED, KRW, RWF, BBD, BDT, BGN,

BHD, CZK, DKK, FJD, GHS, HRK, INR, JOD, KWD, LKR, MAD, MUR, MWK, OMR,
QAR, RON, SAR, TRУ, TWD, ТZS, UGX

Exotic currencies
BRL, CLP, СОР, BWP, JMD, KES, LSL, MGA, CNY, ARS, IDR, MYR, MZN, NAD, NPR,

PEN, 
РGК, РНР, PKR, SLL, TND, ТТD, VND, XAF, XCD, XOF, ZMW, UYU

PayUnion Fee Schedule: definitions


